
STATEMENT OF GRADES
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III

EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : ANSARI SANA IQBAL SHAHEEN MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3114 2023021001031002 2 303225 11631354596038398

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 AB - - 100 25 0 F 0 0 c

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 20 - - 100 45 4 C 5 20 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 25 - - 100 50 4 B 5.5 22.0 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 12 - - 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 17 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 251 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 1/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : ARUNTHATHIYAR SHWETA DHANAPAL SANTHAMANI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3504 2023021001031006 6 303226 11631364596038399

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 29 - - 100 63 4 A 7.3 29.2 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 20 - - 100 54 4 B 5.9 23.6 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 34 20/50 AB - - 100 34 0 F 0 0 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 12 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 18 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 40 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

MMPCCNSSU04367 NSS-Social Ethics: Issues and Youth CCE - - - - 20/50 32 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 304 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 2/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : DOYI BUGGAMMA KANAKAPPA KAVITA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3109 2023021001031022 22 303227 11631374596038400

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 27 - - 100 52 4 B 5.7 22.8 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 34 - - 100 59 4 B+ 6.8 27.2 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 7 - - 100 27 0 F 0 0 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 13 - - 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 19 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 26 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 39 50 39 2 A+ 8.8 17.6 x

MMPCCGRCU04369 Green Club-Urban Gardening CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 289 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 3/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : GUPTA SNEHA RAJESH REEMA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3147 2023021001031031 31 303228 11631384596038400

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 20 - - 100 51 4 B 5.6 22.4 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 24 - - 100 55 4 B+ 6 24 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 31 20/50 27 - - 100 58 4 B+ 6.6 26.4 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 20 - - 50 37 2 A+ 8.4 16.8 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 17 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 31 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.44 GRADE: B+ TOTAL: 316/550 PERCENTAGE: 57.45 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 6.44 GRADE: B+ GRAND TOTAL: 316 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 57.45 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 4/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : KENGAR RANI ASHOK SEEMA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3129 2023021001031045 45 303229 11631394596038401

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 32 - - 100 72 4 A+ 8.2 32.8 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 26 - - 100 66 4 A 7.6 30.4 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 23 20/50 9 - - 100 32 0 F 0 0 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 10 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 18 - - 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 42 50 42 2 O 9.4 18.8 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 29 50 29 2 B+ 6.6 13.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 319 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 5/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : KHADODRA GRUSHA HEMANT SHOBHANA MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3146 2023021001031046 46 303230 11631404596038402

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 32 - - 100 53 4 B 5.8 23.2 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 20 - - 100 41 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 20 - - 100 41 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 13 10/25 10 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 18 - - 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 23 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.22 GRADE: C TOTAL: 265/550 PERCENTAGE: 48.18 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.22 GRADE: C GRAND TOTAL: 265 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 48.18 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 6/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : MARCHANDE MANASI MANOJ MANALI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3248 2023021001031064 64 303231 11631414596038403

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 40 20/50 41 - - 100 81 4 O 9.1 36.4 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 41 20/50 33 - - 100 74 4 A+ 8.4 33.6 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 20 20/50 2 - - 100 22 0 F 0 0 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 20 10/25 10 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 17 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 31 50 31 2 A 7.2 14.4 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 41 50 41 2 O 9.2 18.4 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 38 50 38 2 A+ 8.6 17.2 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 349 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 7/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : PANDYA JEEL KETAN KIRAN MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3232 2023021001031074 74 303232 11631424596038404

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 32 - - 100 54 4 B 5.9 23.6 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 23 - - 100 45 4 C 5 20 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 10 - - 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 18 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.59 GRADE: B TOTAL: 279/550 PERCENTAGE: 50.73 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.59 GRADE: B GRAND TOTAL: 279 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 50.73 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 8/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : PANNADI SHIVGAMI KANNADSWAMI LAXMI MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3125 2023021001031075 75 303233 11631434596038404

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 24 20/50 22 - - 100 46 4 C 5.1 20.4 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 24 20/50 20 - - 100 44 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 24 20/50 20 - - 100 44 4 P 4.8 19.2 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 14 - - 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 15 10/25 18 - - 50 33 2 A 7.6 15.2 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 30 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 22 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.45 GRADE: C TOTAL: 270/550 PERCENTAGE: 49.09 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.45 GRADE: C GRAND TOTAL: 270 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 49.09 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 9/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : PATHAN SHAZIYA SHAMSHER SARTHAJ MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3485 2023021001031077 77 303234 11631444596038405

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 23 - - 100 44 4 P 4.8 19.2 c

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 26 - - 100 48 4 C 5.3 21.2 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 11 - - 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 17 10/25 18 - - 50 35 2 A+ 8 16 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 25 50 25 2 B 5.5 11.0 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 21 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 26 50 26 2 B 5.7 11.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.22 GRADE: C TOTAL: 263/550 PERCENTAGE: 47.82 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 5.22 GRADE: C GRAND TOTAL: 263 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 47.82 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 10/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : SHAIKH ARSHIYA SHAKEEL AHMED MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3458 2023021001031099 99 303235 11631454596038406

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 20 - - 100 41 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 20 - - 100 41 4 P 4.2 16.8 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 2 - - 100 23 0 F 0 0 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 12 10/25 11 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 18 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 20 50 20 2 P 4 8 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 21 50 21 2 P 4.4 8.8 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 27 50 27 2 B 5.9 11.8 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 230 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&is… 11/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : SHAIKH NAZIYA SHAMIM MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3120 2023021001031108 108 303236 11631464596038407

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 21 20/50 27 - - 100 48 4 C 5.3 21.2 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 AB - - 100 22 0 F 0 0 c

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 22 20/50 20 - - 100 42 4 P 4.4 17.6 x

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 11 10/25 12 - - 50 23 2 C 5.1 10.2 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 16 10/25 18 - - 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 32 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 22 50 22 2 P 4.8 9.6 x

MMPCCSPOU04366 Sports-Fitness Components CCE - - - - 20/50 28 50 28 2 B+ 6.2 12.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - TOTAL: -/550 PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

TOTAL CREDITS : 18 GPA: - GRADE: - GRAND TOTAL: 251 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: - RESULT : ATKT

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026

Controller Of Examinations Principal

1/18/26, 7:53 PM GradeCard

https://mmpshahsr.acadmin.in/Exam/SNDTGradeCard?ExamID=22887&downloadAs=3&examDate=18/01/2026&incCurDate=true&repType=Include&rbsortBy=1&isShowPerAtten=false&isManualSymbole=false&i… 12/13



 
STATEMENT OF GRADES

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE WITH ACCOUNTANCY, FINANCE AND INSURANCE (B.COM-AFI) - SEMESTER III
EXAMINATION NOVEMBER 2025

NAME : TIWARI SAKSHI ANUP NEELAM MEDIUM : ENGLISH

Unique Id. PRN/Reg.No. Roll No. Seat No. Marksheet No.

3156 2023021001031135 135 303237 11631474596038408

Course Code Course Title AM Internal Theory CC Evaluation Total Cr Gr GP EGP APPMin/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Min/Max Obt Max Obt
SEMESTER III

MMPMJAFIU04301 Cost Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 36 20/50 26 - - 100 62 4 A 7.2 28.8 x

MMPMJAFIU04302 Corporate Accountancy –I IA/Th 20/50 36 20/50 34 - - 100 70 4 A+ 8 32 x

MMPMNAFIU04321 Insurance and Risk Management IA/Th 20/50 25 20/50 20 - - 100 45 4 C 5 20 c

MMPOEAFIU04331 Business Law-I IA/Th 10/25 18 10/25 12 - - 50 30 2 A 7 14 x

MMPAEENGU04346 English A: Business Communication Skills-III IA/Th 10/25 14 10/25 18 - - 50 32 2 A 7.4 14.8 x

MMPVSAFIU04341 Micro Economics CCE - - - - 20/50 34 50 34 2 A 7.8 15.6 x

MMPFPAFIU04371 Field Project CCE - - - - 20/50 40 50 40 2 O 9 18 x

MMPCCNSSU04367 NSS-Social Ethics: Issues and Youth CCE - - - - 20/50 36 50 36 2 A+ 8.2 16.4 x

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.26 GRADE: A TOTAL: 349/550 PERCENTAGE: 63.45 % RESULT : PASS

TOTAL CREDITS : 22 GPA: 7.26 GRADE: A GRAND TOTAL: 349 / 550 OVERALL PERCENTAGE: 63.45 % RESULT : PASS

Place : Mumbai
Date : 18/01/2026
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